SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

Riferimento

D10603TA0A
D10603TAOB
D10603TS0A

SPB797

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Sistema frenante

Contatto avvisatore usura

Altezza [mm]
Spessore [mm]

Lunghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA
BLUE PRINT
BREMBO
BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
DJ PARTS
E.T.F.
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
KAISHIN
KAROSA
MINTEX
OPEN PARTS
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
STELLOX
TEXTAR
WOKING

B. PADS NISSAN

Disponibile

8050141019951

SUMITOMO

con segnalatore acustico usura

54,2
15,8
1417

Riferimento
50-01-1001
ADN142179
P56065
BP3797
B111453
BP2316
12-1646
PA-1001AF
501001
FK1344
1517.04
MDB3774
BPA1517.04
1517.04
21517.04
SPB797
000 676-SX
2558101
P14173.04
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